
Cup of KFB-2018. SHY vs AQT

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z01_C74 1.0 Report Created  СБ 8 СЕН 2018 15:38 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 1

  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (52kg) BAINIYAZOV Olzhas SHY

MANATULY Kanagat AQT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SKO ZHAKIYANOV ALMR

PVL

ZKO

KZO

KAR

SUIENISH

SHANASHEV

NURIDENOV

KUTTYBAY

KAUASHOV

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:25

RED

BLUE

2 2  (57kg) TAZHIKHAN Nurgisa SHY

KYLYSHBAY Altay AQT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZO KUTTYBAY PVL

ALMR

ZKO

KAR

SKO

SHANASHEV

SUIENISH

NURIDENOV

KAUASHOV

ZHAKIYANOV

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 3  (63kg) SIKHIMBAYEV Aidyn SHY

DANABEKOV Zamanbek AQT BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVL SHANASHEV ZKO

SKO

KAR

ALMR

KZO

NURIDENOV

ZHAKIYANOV

KAUASHOV

SUIENISH

KUTTYBAY

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 4  (69kg) HALMETOV Bekzat SHY

SEITZHANOV Ray AQT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZKO NURIDENOV SKO

KAR

ALMR

PVL

KZO

ZHAKIYANOV

KAUASHOV

SUIENISH

SHANASHEV

KUTTYBAY

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 5  (75kg) RAYS Nurkanat SHY

KARZHAULOV Saktagan AQT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR SUIENISH KAR

ZKO

PVL

KZO

SKO

KAUASHOV

NURIDENOV

SHANASHEV

KUTTYBAY

ZHAKIYANOV

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 6  (81kg) NURMAGANBET Bek SHY

BAKYTOV Azamat AQT

RED RSC R2 3:00

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR KAUASHOV KZO

PVL

ZKO

SKO

ALMR

KUTTYBAY

SHANASHEV

NURIDENOV

ZHAKIYANOV

SUIENISH

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

7 7  (91kg) KUTTYBEKOV Abzal SHY

AQT

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SKO ZHAKIYANOV ALMR

KAR

KZO

PVL

ZKO

SUIENISH

KAUASHOV

KUTTYBAY

SHANASHEV

NURIDENOV

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 8  (+91kg) SAPARBAY Nurlan SHY

SEITIMBETOV Yerzhan AQT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVL SHANASHEV ALMR

SKO

ZKO

KZO

KAR

SUIENISH

ZHAKIYANOV

NURIDENOV

KUTTYBAY

KAUASHOV

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29
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LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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