

Cup of KFB-2018. SHY vs AQT

Session Results



Session 1

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	1	(52kg)		RED BLUE	BAINIYAZOV Olzhas MANATULY Kanagat		SHY AQT	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	SKO	ZHAKIYANOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PVL ZKO KZO	SUIENISH SHANASHEV NURIDENOV KUTTYBAY KAUASHOV		30:26 30:26 30:26 30:26 30:25
2	2	(57kg)		RED BLUE	TAZHIKHAN Nurgisa KYLYSHBAY Altay		SHY AQT	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:		KUTTYBAY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PVL ALMR ZKO KAR	SHANASHEV SUIENISH NURIDENOV KAUASHOV ZHAKIYANOV		29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27
3	3	(63kg)		RED BLUE	SIKHIMBAYEV Aidyn DANABEKOV Zamanbek		SHY AQT	BLUE	WP	3:2
			Referee:	PVL	SHANASHEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SKO KAR ALMR	NURIDENOV ZHAKIYANOV KAUASHOV SUIENISH KUTTYBAY		29:28 28:29 28:29 27:30 29:28
4	4	(69kg)		RED BLUE	HALMETOV Bekzat SEITZHANOV Ray		SHY AQT	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:		NURIDENOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SKO KAR ALMR PVL	ZHAKIYANOV KAUASHOV SUIENISH SHANASHEV KUTTYBAY		29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27
5	5	(75kg)		RED BLUE	RAYS Nurkanat KARZHAULOV Saktagan		SHY AQT	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	ALMR	SUIENISH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ZKO PVL KZO	KAUASHOV NURIDENOV SHANASHEV KUTTYBAY ZHAKIYANOV		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
6	6	(81kg)		RED BLUE	NURMAGANBET Bek BAKYTOV Azamat		SHY AQT	RED	RSC	R2 3:00
			Referee:	KAR	KAUASHOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PVL ZKO SKO	KUTTYBAY SHANASHEV NURIDENOV ZHAKIYANOV SUIENISH		10:8 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:8
7	7	(91kg)		RED BLUE	KUTTYBEKOV Abzal		SHY AQT	RED	WO	
			Referee:	SKO	ZHAKIYANOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR KZO PVL	SUIENISH KAUASHOV KUTTYBAY SHANASHEV NURIDENOV		- - - - -
8	8	(+91kg)		RED BLUE	SAPARBAY Nurlan SEITIMBETOV Yerzhan		SHY AQT	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:		SHANASHEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ALMR SKO ZKO KZO	SUIENISH ZHAKIYANOV NURIDENOV KUTTYBAY KAUASHOV		27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29

www.swisstiming.com <u>Data Service</u> BX0000Z01_C74 1.0

Report Created C5 8 CEH 2018 15:38

Page 1 / 2 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601



Cup of KFB-2018. SHY vs AQT



Session Results

LEGEND											
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points				